L0800096051

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PiCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500136287195

09/26/08--01031--017 **160.00



1011873 NOO 9/191



September 29, 2008

SHANNON L COX 3280 SOHO ST SUITE 203 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: FIERA MINDED ENTERTAINMENT LLC

Ref. Number: W08000044873

We have received your document for FIERA MINDED ENTERTAINMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the letters "MGRM" in the block above the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" in the block above the name and address of each manager listed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 508A00051896

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Fierce Minded Entertainment (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Shannon L. Cox (Name of Person)
Fierce minded Entertainment (Firm/Company)
3280 Soho St. Juite#203 (Address)
(Address) (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Shanner Cox at (407) 446-8768 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee SCertificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Scentified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Minded Entertainment LLC

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3280 Soho St. 32178 #203 0/10/do.fc. 32835	3280 50h0 St. Suite#203
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
3hannan L	Cox 3 3
$\bigcirc A / \bigcirc \bigcirc A \bigcirc \bigcirc A$	X1.12 #203
Orlando, FL.	tress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
City, State, a	ınd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to	accept service of process for the above stated limited

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REOURED

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M	lanager Managing Member	Name and Address:	
	MG-R	Shannon Cox 3180 Soho Shatao	3
MG	2	Shong Cox	<u> </u>
		Octondo, FC. 32835	2 08 06 2 06 2 06 2 06 2 06
			-0
			是 2
			<u>े</u> क
(Use attachn	nent if necessary)		<u> </u>
CLE V: Effec	tive date, if other than the da	te of filing:	(OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date	tive date, if other than the da	te of filing: pecific and cannot be more than fiv	(OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date Of days after the	tive date, if other than the da		(OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date Of days after the	tive date, if other than the dais listed, the date must be she date of filing.)		(OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date Of days after the	tive date, if other than the datis listed, the date must be she date of filing.) SIGNATURE:		(OPTIONA re business day:
CLE V: Effective date Of days after the	ctive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be some date of filing.) 2 SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here	pecific and cannot be more than five an authorized representative of a memor 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of per	(OPTIONA re business day: ber.

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)